BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. John O'connor

Mr. Eric Crawford

Mr. David May

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket List
NEW HAVEN PAROLE

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER

June 12, 2009
FRIDAY

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Raymond Belval

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

ALVARADO, Marcus
(Maple Street)

BELL, JONATHAN
(Isaiah House)

BROOKS, Beryl
(Quinlan Cottage)

CRISCUOLDO, Steven
(Roger Sherman)

COREY, Lamont
(Maple Street)

KILHENNY, Jacob
(Sierra Center)

MEBANE, James
(Maple Street)

OMARA, Kevin
(Sierra Center)

WALLER, Kareem
(Walter Brooks)

285204

338545

184207

223688

197276

328666

89893

346366

213009

Distribution Date: June 9, 2009
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Release

Release
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Release
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GA - Bridgeport
GA - Milford

GA - Milford

JD - Ansonia/Milford
GA - Bridgeport

GA - New Haven

JD - Ansonia, Milford
GA - Stamford/Wtby.
GA - Bantam, Danbury
GA - New London, Bpt

GA - Milford, Derby

GA - New Haven
JD - Danbury

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Sparaco
Phone: 203-805-6609 Fax: 203-805-6652



